TEEN VENTURE CAMP: GRADES 7-10

Program Overview

TEEN VENTURE CAMP: Grades 7-10. Week 1; $210/3 days. Week 2; $280/4 days. Weeks 3, 4, 5, 6; $350/week.
9:00AM-4:00PM (return times may vary based on trip schedule). Teens will go on a different trip each day of the
week - to places including water parks, museums, and other outdoor venues. Kids will have the opportunity to
spend the summer hanging out with each other in a safe and supervised environment. Price includes all fees and
transportation. Lunch not included (except where indicated). We guarantee a 1:10 ratio of counselors to campers.
All counselors are college students with camp experience. For more information, see Teen Venture flyer and parent
handbook. There will be a $25 fee to withdraw from each week. No REFUNDS will be given for Teen Venture
Camp after May 1, 2018. Below is the proposed schedule for the 2018 Teen Venture Trip Camp. Schedule is
subject to change. Trips will be confirmed after registration closes on May 1.

Teen Venture Camp Weekly Schedule

Week 1: Scotts Pizza Tours - www.scottspizzatours.com

June 27-29 Point Pleasant Beach - www.jenkinsons.com

$210/3 days Dorney Park - www.dorneypark.com

Week 2: Dutch Springs - www.dutchsprings.com

July 2-6 The Castle Fun Center - www.thecastlefuncenter.com

No Camp July 4 | Point Pleasant Beach - www.jenkinsons.com

$280/4 days Bucks County River Country (tubing) - www.rivercountry.net

Camel Beach - www.camelbeach.com

Week 3: Stand Up Paddle Boarding - www.paddleworks.com
July 9-13 Dave and Busters - www.daveandbusters.com
$350/week Point Pleasant Beach - www.jenkinsons.com

Palisades Climb - www.palisadesclimb.com

Dutch Springs - www.dutchsprings.com

Week 4: Scotts Pizza Tours - www.scottspizzatours.com
July 16-20 Whitewater Rafting Adventures - www.adventurerafting.com
$350/week Point Pleasant Beach - www.jenkinsons.com

Palisades Mall/Movie

Camel Beach - www.camelbeach.com

Week 5: Philly Bus Tour - www.phltour.com
July 23-27 Medieval Times - www.medievaltimes.com/lyndhurst.aspx
$350/week Point Pleasant Beach - www.jenkinsons.com

Palisades Climb - www.palisadesclimb.com

Stand Up Paddle Boarding - www.paddleworks.com

Week 6: I-Play America - www.iplayamerica.com

July 30-August 3 | Whitewater Rafting Adventures - www.adventurerafting.com

$350/week Point Pleasant Beach - www.jenkinsons.com

Palisades Mall/Movies

Registration will open for Teen Venture Camp ONLY on Tuesday, March 6th at 10:00am. Registration is

only available online during the first week of registration. No registrations will be taken at the recrea-

tion department in person. Please check your Community Pass account PRIOR to registration opening.
Accounts with outstanding balances will not be able to register .

WWW.newprov.org/recreation 908-464-4430



